## RUHUNA JOURNAL OF MANAGEMENT AND FINANCE ISSN 2235-9222

## Call for Papers

Volume 1 · Issue 1 · January 2014



Ruhuna Journal of Management and Finance (RJMF) is a peer reviewed international journal published bi-annually by the Faculty of Management and Finance, University of Ruhuna, Sri Lanka. The aim of RJMF is to provide a unique intellectual platform for scholars, researchers and practitioners from diverse domains of management and finance to stimulate a scholarly debate. The journal is published in both printed and online versions. The 1<sup>st</sup> issue is scheduled to be published in January, 2014.

RJMF welcomes original research articles for its 1st issue in the field of Management and Finance and other allied fields including, but not limited to, the following topics.

- Accounting, Taxation and Auditing
- Business Education
- Business Ethics
- Business Law
- Corporate Governance
- Corporate Social Responsibility
- Economics
- Entrepreneurship
- Finance and Banking
- Hospitality and Tourism Management

- Human Resource Management
- International Business
- Management Information Systems
- Marketing
- Micro Finance
- Operations Management
- Organization Change and Development
- Project Management
- Public Administration
- Strategic Management

Articles should be prepared according to the author guidelines of RJMF that can be downloaded at <a href="http://www.mgt.ruh.ac.lk/rjmf">http://www.mgt.ruh.ac.lk/rjmf</a>/ and submitted electronically to rjmfeditorial@gmail.com on or before 30th September 2013. Articles submitted after this date will be considered for subsequent issues.





## Contact:

Editor in Chief Ruhuna Journal of Management and Finance (RJMF) Faculty of Management and Finance

University of Ruhuna, Sri Lanka

Tel: +94 4122 22681/2 – Ext. 3930 (Office)

+94 71 8053791 (Mobile)

Fax: +94 41 22227015

Email: rjmfeditorial@gmail.com Web: http://www.mgt.ruh.ac.lk/rjmf/